Air Date
1/2/17
1/3/17
1/4/17
1/10/17
11117
1/14/17
11917
1/20/17
12117
1/23/17
1/26/17
1/27117
1/31/17
2117
2/3/17
2/6/17
2/8/17
2/9/17
2/14/17
2/15/17
2/18/17
2/20/17
2/22/17
2/25/17
2/28/17
3/1/17
3/3/17
3/6/17
3/8/17
3/9/17
3/14/17
3/15/17
3/16/17
3/20/17
3/22/17
3/25/17
3/28/17
3/31/17

Time
3:37:43 PM
7:42:56 AM
10:09:12 PM
4:16:34 PM
10:59:01 AM
5:08:23 PM
11:18:09 PM
2:13:58 PM
5:15:51 AM
5:21:36 AM
2:23:10 PM
5:40:02 PM
11:13:18 AM
3:40:15 PM
5:10:02 PM
11:42:52 AM
2:44:13 PM
10:59:31 PM
12:10:20 PM
6:29:29 PM
5:24:33 AM
6:09:43 PM
7:48:50 AM
9:50:01 AM
10:48:03 PM
7:56:03 AM
2:25:37 PM
1:20:37 PM
4:15:44 PM
10:59:29 AM
4:22:01 PM
9:25:50 PM
10:59:32 AM
12:26:13 PM
12:26:41 PM
9:46:26 AM
2:11:37 PM
10:58:55 AM

Length
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10

WDKA FCC-CHILDREN'S PUBLIC FILE ACCESS PSA REPORT - 1ST QUARTER 2017

ISCI

WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA

Announcement

FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance

Program

Wendy Williams N/R

Extra2 N/R

Simpsons Episode: SISABF18- N/R
Family Feud 3 N/R

Corrupt Crimes N/R

Celebrity Name Game Saturday N/R
Cleveland Show N/R

Steve Harvey N/R

Small Town Big Deal Saturday N/R
Corrupt Crimes 2 N/R

Steve Harvey N/R

Celebrity Name Game 2 N/R

Cops Reloaded N/R

Wendy Williams N/R

Celebrity Name Game N/R

Cops Reloaded 2 N/R

Steve Harvey N/R

Family Guy N/R

Divorce Court N/R

Family Feud 2 AUD N/R

Small Town Big Deal Saturday N/R
Family Feud 2 AUD N/R

Extra 2 N/R

Real Green N/R

Family Guy N/R

Extra2 N/R

Steve Harvey N/R

Crime Watch Daily N/R

Family Feud 3 N/R

Corrupt Crimes N/R

Family Feud 3 N/R

Last Man Standing N/R

Corrupt Crimes N/R

Divorce Court N/R

Divorce Court N/R

Real Green N/R

Steve Harvey N/R

Corrupt Crimes N/R



